
Greater Danbury USBC Association 
Current Standings 

GDUSBC 2007 Singles Scratch Tournament 
Sorted by Event, Division 

Open, Open, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score From From 
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Sweeting, Robert W 
Viesto, Paul J 
Gillick, Timothy J 
Valentine, Anthony W 
Brown, Matthew D 
Marulli, Vin J 
Santonastaso, Anthony J 
Meyer, Fred G 
Jacobson, Kent A 
Gereg, John J, Sr 
Schilb, Robert W 
Sequenzia, Theodore J 
Proscio, John W 
Romanick, Martin W 
Carvell, Ken C, Jr 
Ciatto, Joseph 
Eayrs, William E, III 
Malinovsky, Mark 
Clark, Marvin L 
Kurensky, Gary R 
Robinson, Lee A 
Foshay, Frederick G, II 
Boehner, Clagett 
Grasky, Terrell A 
John, Bedard 
Bykowski, Andrew 
Hasse, Herbert J 
Strout, Gerald P 
Mailhot, James 
Hartlett, Tom J 
Towner, Steven M 
Lopiano, Angelo 
Hongo, Paul J, Jr 
Ohayon, Mark D 
Lasko, Joe, III 
Herz, Michael B 
Vlahos, Charles J 
Lasko, Joe, Jr 
Todice, Harry, Jr 
Miller, Dave J 
Yager, Derrick L 
Fox, Irving M 
Odell, Allan C 
Reichin, Joel 
Falcone, Edward J 
Lattrell, Joshua D 
DiDomenico, Jason L 
Castelino, Justin P 

 18
 57
 55
 49
 58
 50
 6

 37
 33
 45
 43
 54
 25
 15
 7

 39
 48
 52
 3

 65
 53
 63
 32
 66
 23
 10
 14
 29
 8

 51
 20
 5

 46
 1
 9

 26
 24
 11
 2

 47
 27
 40
 30
 35
 36
 62
 60
 28

 1,179
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 1,110
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 1,098
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Stratford, CT Stratford, CT 
Sandy Hook, CT Sandy Hook, CT 
Milford, CT Milford, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Derby, CT Derby, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Monroe, CT Monroe, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Sandy Hook, CT Sandy Hook, CT 
Ridgefield, CT Ridgefield, CT 
Poughkeepsie, NY Poughkeepsie, NY 
Ridgefield, CT Ridgefield, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Fairfield, CT Fairfield, CT 
Amenia, NY Amenia, NY 
Bridgeport, CT Bridgeport, CT 
Katonah, NY Katonah, NY 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Norwalk, CT Norwalk, CT 
Bridgeport, CT Bridgeport, CT 
Darien, CT Darien, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
Stamford, CT Stamford, CT 
Milford, CT Milford, CT 
Amenia, NY Amenia, NY 
Bethel, CT Bethel, CT 
Trumbull, CT Trumbull, CT 
Newtown, CT Newtown, CT 
Darien, CT Darien, CT 
Armonk, NY Armonk, NY 
New Fairfield, CT New Fairfield, CT 
Darien, CT Darien, CT 
Sherman, CT Sherman, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Brookfield, CT Brookfield, CT 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
New Preston Marble D, New Preston Marble D, 
Danbury, CT Danbury, CT 
New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
Amenia, NY Amenia, NY 
Ridgefield, CT Ridgefield, CT 
Stamford, CT Stamford, CT 

CT 
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The lowest score to cash is 1,081. 

Open, Women's, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score From From 

 1 Fitzgerald, Monica  13  988 Bridgeport, CT Bridgeport, CT 
 2 Pelletier, Janelle L  22  928 New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
 3 Valentine, Cynthia M  42  917 New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
 4 Davis, Anna E  64  910 New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
 5 Lucas, Tracy  21  901 New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
 6 Santonastaso, Sharon M  44  836 New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
 7 Miller, Theresa A  34  807 South Windsor, CT South Windsor, CT 
 8 Aleksandrowicz, Christine  19  802 New Milford, CT New Milford, CT 
 9 Strolin, Gabe  4  754 Bethel, CT Bethel, CT 

The lowest score to cash is 928. 
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